
1 HAPASO[

2 BCEINOR PHrASA H3  28 28

3 SORNEWS BICORNE 9G  79 107

4 AERSNSU WONS N6  45 152

5 DVLQRAE PANSEURS 3H  72 224

6 LQKYCAU DEVRA 2I  27 251

7 QFLCESU YAK 1H  79 330

8 JCOLINX FRESQUE L1  42 372

9 LLJCNUO XI 10F 35 407

10 CEELLOT JURON K7  33 440

11 EOEALMU COLLETEr 5A  68 508

12 EHEEORU LUMA O5  35 543

13 DEEFIOT ECHOUER A4  39 582

14 IBEDOU[ FIXITE 10D 34 616

15 AGMIIRT BUFOnIDE D8  84 700

16 NELDPRS EMIGRAIT 15D 80 780

17 LENNPER DESECHOUER A1  48 828

18 NENMTZT PERLE 14J 38 866

19 VNNALTT MITEZ 13C 50 916

20 ANVNEIT ALTO 11A 21 937

21 AGVIN DESECHOUERAIENT A1  66 1003

VIRA N1  34 1037

Coup

lundi 6 mars 2023
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